
1612 NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE 

Tariff Industry Assistance (Decision) Notice No. 1988/14-continued 

WN 
WN 
CH 
AK 

Tariff 
Item 

8202.31. 00 
8302.49.09 
8535.90.09 
9403.80.00 

Description of Goods 

300,000 x Pan Head M3 x 8 screws 
Large diameter segmental saw blades 
Venetian blind components 
Contactors; Electro'magnetic types 
Articles of stone viz: tables and or columns 

Ref. 
No. 

721215B 
721256 
740326H 
702366K 

No. 68 

Dated at Wellington this 21st day of April 1988. M. W. TAYLOR, Comptroller of Customs. 
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