Tariff Industry Assistance (Decision) Notice No. 1988/14-continued

	Tariff Item Description of Goods		Ref.
		No	
		300,000 x Pan Head M3 x 8 screws	
WN	8202.31.00	Large diameter segmental saw blades	721215B
WN	8302.49.09	Venetian blind components	721256
CH	8535.90.09	Contactors; Electro-magnetic types	740326H
AK	9403.80.00	Articles of stone viz: tables and or columns	702366K

Dated at Wellington this 21st day of April 1988.

M.W. TAYLOR, Comptroller of Customs.

